INTERFACE PROTECTION
SYSTEM UNIT PMVF71
compliant with standard
ENA G99
INTERFACE PROTECTION SYSTEM UNIT PMVF71
COMPLIANT WITH ENA G99
General characteristics
The controls refer to limits of voltage and frequency monitoring.

PMVF71 Programmable 24...240VAC/
24...240VDC
Order codes Description
Communication ports.
EXM1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXM1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXM1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXM1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
Inputs and outputs.
EXM1001 2 digital opto-isolated inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Modem.
EXCGSM01 Remote control and monitoring GSM modem via SMS
The PMVF71 device has been designed as an Interface Protection System (IPS) in accordance with ENA G99 application guide.
PMVF71